
Carroll Matt 26 60.00$        
mercer preston 22 50.00$        
Campbell Jason 18 30.00$        
Saito Scott 16 20.00$        
Turner Daniel 12 10.00$        
Araya Ben 12 10.00$        
Chiorello Vince 12 10.00$        
Sartorius Gus 6
Laux Peter 4
Buttitta Danny 2
Fogel Harry -1

Ratay Chris 26 60.00$        
Teles Greg 22 50.00$        
Noyd Jim 16 25.00$        
Anderson Steve 14 20.00$        
Mahanna Steve 14 20.00$        
lawson andrew 12 15.00$        
Uphoff Bill 10 10.00$        
Fitzsimmons Mike 10 10.00$        
Bille Mike 10 10.00$        
Bille Jeff 6
Atwood Bill 2

Ferdinand Ralph 24 50.00$        
Holker Doug 20 40.00$        
Scott David 20 40.00$        
Rosen Dan 18 25.00$        
Hunt Tom 16 20.00$        
Aboutanos Maroun 16 20.00$        
Krenze Willie 14 15.00$        
Cristofono Mike 12 10.00$        
Cardenal Ed 12 10.00$        
DeMaria Dave 6
Regan Pat 6

SCRIP PAYOUT



Cole Keith 30 75.00$        
Hoeberling Rob 18 30.00$        
Buttitta Mike 18 30.00$        
Sullivan Scott 16 25.00$        
Keigharn John 14 20.00$        
Turner Kevin 12 10.00$        
Hardwick Chris 12 10.00$        
Barrett Tom 12 10.00$        
Garske Steve 10 5.00$          
Burke Kevin 10 5.00$          
Moses Michael 4

Grimsley Mike 34 100.00$      
Bray Tim 32 80.00$        
Shepard Jim 18 25.00$        
Bunn Chris 16 20.00$        
Lee Kenneth 16 20.00$        
Baldonado Keith 14 10.00$        
Iraj Nouri 12 10.00$        
Membreno Milton 6
Mullenhoff Paul 2
Lykke Jesper 2
Scheyer Kraig -2

Kohler Stan 26 60.00$        
Lipinski Greg 24 50.00$        
Carlson Phil 20 40.00$        
Rolston Rich 18 25.00$        
Lennig Doug 16 20.00$        
Onishi Taka 16 20.00$        
Nunns Jeff 14 15.00$        
Vinter Tony 12 10.00$        
Hoeberling Mike 8
Reinhardt James 4
Hasegawa Yoshi -2



Puscas Charles 30 70.00$        
Gilligan Tim 26 50.00$        
Tanner Ray 18 35.00$        
Balzano Don 16 30.00$        
Benbow Bill 14 25.00$        
Mc Coy Mike 12 20.00$        
David Bob 10 10.00$        
Gamlin Kurt 8
Harris Marty 8
Kinsey Rick 6
Will Steve 4
Kurino Yuzo -2
Susswain Stuart -6

Name First Total Skins Payout
Buttitta Danny 0
Laux Peter 0
Campbell Jason 1 40.00$        
Carroll Matt 1 40.00$        
Sartorius Gus 0
Turner Daniel 0
Saito Scott 1 40.00$        
Fogel Harry 0
Araya Ben 0
mercer preston 0
Chiorello Vince 1 40.00$        

Atwood Bill 0
Uphoff Bill 0
Teles Greg 2 40.00$        
Anderson Steve 1 20.00$        
lawson andrew 0
Noyd Jim 2 40.00$        
Fitzsimmons Mike 1 20.00$        
Mahanna Steve 0
Bille Jeff 0
Bille Mike 1 20.00$        
Ratay Chris 2 40.00$        

SKINS PAYOUT



Krenze Willie 1 40.00$        
Rosen Dan 0
Holker Doug 1 40.00$        
Scott David 1 40.00$        
DeMaria Dave 0
Ferdinand Ralph 1 40.00$        
Cristofono Mike 0
Regan Pat 0
Cardenal Ed 0
Hunt Tom 0
Aboutanos Maroun 0

Sullivan Scott 1 30.00$        
Hoeberling Rob 1 30.00$        
Turner Kevin 0
Keigharn John 1 30.00$        
Cole Keith 2 60.00$        
Hardwick Chris 0
Buttitta Mike 1 30.00$        
Garske Steve 0
Burke Kevin 0
Barrett Tom 0
Moses Michael 0

Mullenhoff Paul 0
Bunn Chris 0
Lee Kenneth 1 20.00$        
Scheyer Kraig 0
Grimsley Mike 5 100.00$      
Membreno Milton 0
Baldonado Keith 0
Iraj Nouri 0
Lykke Jesper 0
Shepard Jim 1 20.00$        
Bray Tim 1 20.00$        



Rolston Rich 0
Lennig Doug 0
Hasegawa Yoshi 0
Kohler Stan 1 40.00$        
Hoeberling Mike 0
Lipinski Greg 1 40.00$        
Reinhardt James 1 40.00$        
Carlson Phil 0
Vinter Tony 0
Onishi Taka 0
Nunns Jeff 1 40.00$        

Balzano Don 1 50.00$        
Kurino Yuzo 0
Kinsey Rick 0
Gilligan Tim 1 50.00$        
Gamlin Kurt 0
Tanner Ray 1 50.00$        
Will Steve 0
Puscas Charles 0
Harris Marty 0
Mc Coy Mike 0
David Bob 0
Susswain Stuart 0
Benbow Bill 0


